Cancellation of the October 11th, 2005 Finance & Regular Board Meeting

NOTICE
CANCELLATION OF
The October 11th, 2005
Village of Hainesville
Finance Committee Meeting

PURSUANT TO THE OPEN MEETINGS ACT, notice is hereby given that the Finance Committee Meeting of the Village of Hainesville Council has been cancelled for Tuesday, October 11th, 2005 at 6:15 p.m.

Hainesville, Illinois

Kathy Metzler RMC, CMC Village Clerk

Posted this 8th day of October 2005 at 10:00 a.m.

NOTICE
CANCELLATION OF
The October 11th, 2005
Village of Hainesville
Regular Village Board Meeting

PURSUANT TO THE OPEN MEETINGS ACT, notice is hereby given that the Regular Village Board Meeting of the Village of Hainesville Council has been cancelled for Tuesday, October 11th, 2005 at 7:00 p.m.

Hainesville, Illinois

Kathy Metzler RMC, CMC Village Clerk

Posted this 8th day of October 2005 at 10:00 a.m.